R:\A - Projects\Project Folders\Proj 801 - 900\pf895\TX-4038\TX-4038.dwg, TX-4038

aqr Tr

DOUBLE DOOR WITH SIDELITES (BOXED)

uuty Glass

INTERNATIONAL
4621 192nd STREET TACOMA, WA 98446

60X 68
FLUSH-GLAZED FIBERGLASS

INSWING / OUTSWING
"NON-IMPACT"

EVALUATED FOR USE IN THE STATE OF TEXAS

The Trinity FLUSH-GLAZED Fiberglass Double Door with boxed sidelites described herein complies with
the 2006 International Residential Code (IRC), Sections R301 & R613 and the 2006 International
Building Code (IBC), Sections 1405.12, 1609, 1714.5, 2403 and 2404 (including Texas revisions) subject
to the following conditions:

Anchors shall be as listed and spaced as shown in the details. Anchor embedment to base
material shall be beyond wall dressing or stucco.

When used in areas requiring wind-borne debris protection this product is required to be

1.

2.

3.

4.

protected with

an impact resistant covering that complies with Section R301.2.1.2 of the IRC

and Section 1609.1.2 of the IBC.

Allowable design pressure requirements must be equal to or less than the design pressure rating

shown in the design pressure chart, sheet 1 of this drawing.

Conditions not

covered by this drawing are subject to further engineering analysis.

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS & EVIDENCE

Testing per ASTM E330-02 as performed by Testing Evaluation Laboratories Inc. and reported in
test report numbers TEL 06-0223-3 and TEL 08-01370020, signed by Wendell W. Haney, P.E.
Calculations {Anchoring and Glass load resistance report ASTM E1300-04) prepared by Lyndon

1.

2

3.

F. Schmidt, P.E.

Certificate of Partficipation issued by the National Accreditation and Management Institute,
Inc., certifying that Trinity Glass Inf'l is manufacturing products within a Quality Assurance

program.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
SHEET# | DESCRIPTION

1 Typical elevations, design pressures & general notes
2 Door panel construction details & glazing details
3 Sidelite panel construction details & glazing details
4 Horizontal cross sections
5 Vertical cross sections
6 Vertical cross sections
7 Frame anchoring
8 Components
9 Endura astragal details

10 TRC astragal details

11 PVC astragal details

12 Columbia astragal details

13 Bill of materials

15.5" MAX. O.A.

FRAME WIDTH

105.00" MAX. O.A. FRAME WIDTH
74.00" MAX. FRAME WIDTH

81.88" MAX. FRAME HEIGHT

/
Vi
/

DOUBLE WITH BOXED SIDELITES

INSWING | 105.00"x81.87" [ o1 g2 | +55.0 -60.0

ENDURA & G3
OUTSWING | 105.00" x 80.75" +55.0 -55.0
INSWING 105.00"x81.87" 1 o +55.0 -60.0

TRC i

OUTSWING 105.00" x 80.75" Bl +55.0 -55.0
INSWING 105.00"x81.87" | o1 @ +43.0 -47.0

PVC & G3
OUTSWING | 105.00" x 80.75" +43.0 -43.0
INSWING | 105.00"x81.87" | 1 g2 | +47.0 | -55.0

COLUMBIA & G3
OUTSWING | 105.00" x 80.75" +47.0 -47.0

Refer to Table (sheet 4) for Passage Lock Rating Limitations

ui
ol
| .o
53 2o
2 0 Do
E* a W
] S8 Ze
h:ﬂ. _JB TR
7 b~ £ 3
Eg 2.5 %
S zZz9., Zz
cWw g9 55
>‘|— XD =X
a4 4 5o b
2>w ng
zowm 5B
g, amn O
@ O fm
9 4
o O Xz
o Zm, O
g 3.5 o°
E‘ 50¢ o
o moo 84(
Q
8 ok
'_
5 S
W6
3 =
[*]
a
w
o
=
o 0
=L 0=l
zg =
Qo 82
| wp =R
S |3 <O
el
e B Dy,
Zn |0 2
g |9 =X
e I__(Q (_):
= x|l =0
S o| £
2 =l
o Bl =
© < ©
o o
-J
2E|E
g
SR
515
S
3|&
==
ZIS] |n
32| 1=
2| 6
sl [@
o [
S| [
S
(]
&
[
Ple
3|8
L
NRE
N
~[=2
DATE: 8/29 /05
SCALE:  N.T.S.
DWG, BY: WH
CHK. BY: LFS
DRAWING NO.:
TX—4038

SHEET _1 oF 13

© 2009 R.W. BUILDING CONSULTANTS ING.



MAX. D.L.O.

PVC STILE CAP

EXTERIOR LOCK BLOCK ‘\ ’ PVC STILE CAP

7

\\\\\\\\k

BN

A

AMCAMRNRY

Al

21.00"

1.26"

l=—1.56" ——

[=—10.47"

INTERIOR
/"1 \ HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION

"2/

( : ) TOP RAIL

PANEL WIDTH

1.72" —=

"

A

79.25" MAX. PANEL HEIGHT

63.00" MAX. D.L.O.

S

SEE
DETAIL 1

33.125"

IMPACT FLUSH-GLAZED DOOR

5" GLASS BYTE
@ — 1"O.A. THK GLASS
1/8" TEMPERED
— / GLASS

o)
3 | . —— AIRSPACE

P i AN T

/i
A

N
3
it

S

=
-
S

@GLAZ!NG DETAIL

16.758"

?,
\

o, '__7 5.50" —=—f=—-5.65" —>
b
Y
\_/}

i

DETAIL 1

@ = _/

5" GLASS BITE —=|

— 1" THK. GLASS

1/8" TEMPERED
" GLASS

( ::> GLAZING DETAIL

5" GLASS BYTE —=

~——— AIRSPACE
My

\1 /8" TEMPERED

GLASS

— 1"O.A. THK GLASS

1/8" TEMPERED
GLASS

__— ARSPACE

~

T~ 1/8" TEMPERED

GLAIING DETAIL

GLASS

COMPOSITE

/" 2"\ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION

S ey
]
AT

AR
AR

Lyndon F. Schmidt, P.E
TEXAS P.E. #104123

P.O. Box 230 Valrico FL. 33595

BUILDING CONSULTANTS, INC.
Phone No.: 813.659.9197

Documents Prepared By

TEXAS BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION # F—11852

0.47" —==|

x . BOTTOM RAIL

=—1.58" ——

—=— ].54" .

r«— 1.58" —=

——l ~=—-~0.10"

—= =—0.31"

( : ) HINGE STILE

y

1.22
0.17"

~=—1.55

@ LATCH STILE

=— 0.10"

—a| r=—0.19"

39
==
o O
=Ll DQ
_Z_E o
o
no ‘2;
97 .., ON
2% |5 °3
U‘g mf a0
= = W
er o =
= ol =
= |9 L
K =l
5I5° | &3
= O sk
= =l oo
2 <
o o
-
&%
e
SR
515
e
3la
=8| o
2F| B
< ot
EE )
=35 cil
el
8
0
o
7]
=k
3ls
Ll
NXIE
NN
~lo
Nl
DaTE: 8,/29/05
ScALE:  N.T.S.
DWG. BY: WH
CHK. BY: LFS
DRAWING NO.:
TX—4038

SHEET _2 oF 13

R:\A - Projects\Project Folders\Proj 801 - 900\pf895\TX-4038\TX-4038.dwg, 2

© 2009 R.W. BUILDING CONSULTANTS INGC.



TONI SLNVLINSNDD SNIgINg "M's 6002 @

zs8Li—d # NOLVMLISIOZY H0 ILVOIILLY3O SNOISIAFY
SYIINIONI TWNOISSI0Nd 40 QuVOE Swxal zwh.._hwmwmmoz@%ﬁwzw 2 m.u”__.ﬁ%%m A8 A1vd [ON] 3_
RIS SEYE TN SERN : M3 | FINIVIONINON 1353007 03SIA3H| 90/82/9 | L | vi| & 1
SASCE 14 OOLIBA OOF ®0@ “O'd \H\w@. 'ATENISSY H0 Ldvd | v [31vadn NOUYNTYAI 1onaodd I1dLl eo/zz/t 1 2 =) m <. Q|
"ONI *SINVLINSNOD ONIdng o g | 3_

43Z¥Y19—HSN74 8,9 i3] glsle X

cZLbOLF T'd SwAL TANI SSY19 ALINIML MEIFIEE m
I'd "IPIWYDS 4 UOPUA] :Ag peipdeld sjuewinoocq 119nadoNd = M E|l3 m =

. —= 6Tl =
~=—,GE9" | —=| | M
5 * od
—

[ o 3 * =

N — %o > E O

® a 2 5 3 5

o a .ﬂ Q — =]
. 7 = &=

s b w (® !
e 39 =
U W0 —i—=

71
INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

/"2 "\ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION

(] O
L L
[’ 0
L LLi
0. o
(7o)
2 & =]
<C ] = ¢
=F - v - v
@ O in< i <
oy —J ol
v — O =~ 0
I
=

‘—\__
§= AIR

™
|
Y /

=
b
v _ = 3 g @ ]
O M o o
[ = o = @ .
i = =
» Gl <T v mw X i v
=~ T o0 % ]
o T G z <
L . 0 O o o 5
= o < ~0 < =B
2 L < mU
s® | 7 I
o | }
= in —— L —= 1/ <
(@] o= 5
— Q
g 4 C
“ 8 8 3
. . 3 58 5 & * 3
Ll
= o = 3 2y, & 2y =
= v w F2 s =g o
= = - T o5 wx o] 3
- = = < —0 < =0 <
= : O
// o < / f
ﬂ = —
o =
Q i Ay 2
(- * a ) o
/ L
sl 7 =
S\ Z B S
A 7 * ®
: ®
< (o /| =
0 \92
= in [ 2L —=
m
2
® | 2
T ¥ e o k- ™ <
Q
=
b =
‘O7TAd XYW.00E? =
- IHOIEH TANYd XYW .GC 6. —

13.87" MAX.
PANEL WIDTH
7.00"
MAX. D.L.O.

£ 'BMP BE0L-X1\BE0F-X1\5681A\006 - 108 [0id\s1ap|od Paloid\s1aloid - w\:y



R:\A - Projects\Project Folders\Proj 801 - 900\pf895\TX-4038\TX-4038.dwg, 4

S
=
\
S
B
\\

<
% S
>

SOSPSOSY

/ / /
VA /// va
/ // //

| —
/s 3 4
5 5 5
0.15"
—] |=— C'SINK
(TYP.)

SEE
NOTE 1? - 12
| N

INTERIOR
t\
\ z
EXTERIOR
24

18

{1\ HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION
W Outswing shown
Inswing also approved

Q

® ¢

7”6 "\ HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION

]

4
Y cwiser | 10K 740 21 +55.0 | -60.0
i DEADBOLT: 780 22 : e
| LOCK: COMBO 660 21
+ -
m B ol DEADBOLT: COMBO 660 22 53.0 60.0
< LOCK: MAX. SECURITY 21
\4—/ HCHLAE DEADBOLT: MAX. SECURITY 22 +33.0 -60.0
NOTE:
1. Sidelite ass'y fastener: &" from each end
/ and 4 more screws equally spaced
/ between (é screws total per jamb).
Vi
/
®) INTERIOR (80) 7 INTERIOR
q
| Q
2V 3V 4 N "]‘1////// _
6 N6 N\ b ﬁ‘ r' 7
N | ‘ EXTERIOR g
NOTE 1
o @ EXTERIOR
/5 "\ HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION
w Columbia astragal
INTERIOR
INTERIOR

7

A\

/”

EXTERIOR

m HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION

\U Endura astragal

®\/@/®

-I/

Jrlllﬂl -

s

@ EXTERIOR @

7“3\ HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION

W TRC astragal

\4/

Qutswing shown
Inswing also approved

INTERIOR 0

Lyndon F. Schmidt, P.E.
TEXAS P.E. #104123

BUILDING CONSULTANTS, INC.
P.O. Box 230 Valrico FL. 33595
No.: 813.659.9197

Documents Prepared By

Phone
TEXAS BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION # F—11852

\- EXT. SHEATHING

A\

7“4\ HORIZONTAL CROSS SECTION

W PVC astragal

wn
=
=
ot [
]
=3 7
53 | 3
| e
it P
owm m O
i =
Ex |3 2
Zn |9 =
- <
o % S
== | N
S o| X
o | S
2 g
& =
o |
|z
el
S|2
5[5
S
3|&
==
ZI5| |»
3z |z
2 o
gl 2
] (7] 0
=S| @
SISl =
Sla
i [
=
3ls
Ll
RS
&
~lo
NI==
oaE: 8/29 /05
scale:  N.T.S.
DWG. BY: WH
CHK. BY: LFS
DRAWING NO.:
TX—4038

SHEET 4 oF 13

© 2009 R.W. BUILDING CONSULTANTS ING,



TAN| SLNVLINSNODO aNiaing

M 60D0E §

2681 L—d4 § NOLVHLSIOZY 40 ILVOIdILNAD @ SNOISIAZ IIva TON
SHIINIONT TIVNOISS34d0dd 40 Quvog SvX3L () 18]
T p— SHHLIES! SSUHD SV M3 | IINIVIONINON I3SHOO0T d3SIA3M| 90/82/9 | | |Q| ¥ < L] 3 M_
S6SEE 714 OOMIDA OFZ X0 "O'd \h\w@, ATANASSY MO 1Mvd | Tv |31vadn NOUVIVAI 10Ndo¥d 1dL[60//2// | 2 | o & .98
*ONI “SLNVLINSNOD SNIaTIng ﬂ 2 | 5_
a3Zv19-HSN14 8,9 @ 1&|Ele X
SoibaLY Hd SvEL 1INl SSVT19 ALINIHL i m slylE i
‘I'd IPIUYSS ‘4 uopudl :Ag peJodeld sjuswnooq 10Naodd 518 M e W &
7
| &
<
¥
L
v
L
O o 2
© 0O
© -
= <
5 S AR 5
[=
= 2| e
= “ 2 poid 1=
Z als o |2
Q|3 O Ofe
] o> [~ B=)
(O] = LG (S]Ks
—|83 _.VAI —|C
..A... o) i <[ 3
= =2 e
s 5|2
~
a7
O
05
H ~0
Ly

INTERIOR

WOOD

CONCRETE

wp
NS

:_""I ST
5 / DRYWALL

“
'K
’K
'f
'F
1
’f
A
L

12
INTERIOR

’d
'
¥
L
Lf
Ly
‘!

-..,___;r

EXT. SHEATHING \

1"\ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION
W Outswing shown
Inswing also approved

EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

\\

EXTERIOR

N\

%

:.5.,_,“., ML=

7“3\ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION

w Outswing configuration

S '‘BMP 8E0L-X1\BEDE-X1\5681A\006 - T08 [04d\s1ep|od 1aloid\s1aaloud - iy



g
— == §- g 0 & o
i = g U8
L 3 “u OGm 8T
LT ) .o < I~ E L
¢ ‘! :§ E‘dg _{J*
EXT. SHEATHING 1 DRYWALL g 82 22
an AV P S oSy w @
T WOOD Sl 01 A . B8® 80
@ SEE 1w it 5eet & :; :2 EE
/@ (66) NOTET (p’) CONCRETE ey E Fd. Sy
SEE A 5 3592 Bu
NOTE 1 \@ : m§ 89
62 § (=
(]
)
S
— =
EE | B
EXTERIOR INTERIOR o g z
T W 3% |3 8
/ 1\ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION / 2\ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION == |3 ©
w Outswing shown w Oufswing configuration =0 |0
Inswing also approved NOTE: - Eo < E
o o e
1. Screws thru head and sill § E =
jamb located 3" from each F =
end and on center line. al=l-
<|w|m
INTERIOR EXTERIOR bt Ly
S
SIS
EXTERIOR % INTERIOR - z :zj
NOTE 1 212 |,
Slz| =
2 5 o
@ 63) see slel |2
NOTE 1 0 513 E
3
O. &3
Sl&
g 0o 3le
P ) CONCRETE =) NN
E " %'
v DATE: 8,/29 /05
SCALE:  N.T.S.
@ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION g\ VERTICAL CROSS SECTION owe. B:  WH
w Outswing configuration w Inswing configuration cHK. BY:  LFS
DRAWING NO.:
TX—4038
SHEET _6 oF 13

R:\A - Projects\Project Folders\Proj 801 - 900\pf895\TX-4038\TX-4038.dwg, 6

© 2009 R.W. BUILDING CONSULTANTS ING.



ui
2X FRAMING TO BE DESIGNED J—— o]
BY THE ENGINEER OR ARCHITECT S xind &?Ilz 28, Eg
OF RECORD BASED ON WIND LOADS FomiZivly, £= 8 48
AND THE CLADDING BEING USED. H o iEi o LN
SEE HINGE ) G ;;;’f;éhygm fod L ; 28 Uy
DETAIL 1 2 gt ek — 6" (TYP.) SoLTPRik 1§§ Z38a 22
; — ] e, iBET 55 538 gt
PSR 2 3 MW
g ; a0 Qg P2 § s 205 Lb
o\ L 1|[1 L1 1 L1 1 D PR L b
] - —_— - | . S nadand ox2 E
5 '] TYP. ! 2 2@, Oy
=5 JAMBS L A A J “" 2 245 g
& HEAD : “’g §§
>=< g gh.l
e || - l= ] -l - W
= 2X FRAMING oy 3 =
g ] £y \ 3
=0 I 50
=
—® o O O}
: ! f e || ¢
A :;[ r I ég r:é:
[ ASTRAGAL i QT |y 3
2 = =
DOOR i _ . | SHOWN FOR 3 32 |g <
FRAME LOCATION REF. a — ; o |5
SEE I gi[m! =, |0 =
ONLY | Zo |2 &
HINGE TYP. I \ EIFC o *
DETAIL 2 JAMBS | TYP. \ 2 n
JAMBS )\ S =
. —_ _ WOOD I —_— —_ & P
STRIKE PLATE DETAIL
: CONCRETE ! Asfragal 2zl
s O FLOOR SUBSTRATE MATERIAL . .
i ] CONCRETE (MIN. 3000 Psl) ¢ ¢ S
: WOOD (5.G. >= 0.42) — — — - g%
Ill.ﬂl I I FTTWIinT T | z|2
%A 5/ 2
oS|= =
| 2
0 h-£4
HINGE JAMB FRAME ANCHORING ASTRAGAL 15[ [E]
Stud construction 2 S &=
22
a7
\\ \ Sie
\ \} 2la
. - (® @ 8ls,,
MNloli—
o | 0‘7 | i"/ | ggg
a<fl7 AR . - [\ - - S 22
L I ™ = [] *N>—_ s - e~ =
Se el ™ e [ ool s = = = .
o rE ¥ | — DATE: 8/29/05
/I ] — ScAE: N.T.S.
m : @ DWG. BY: WH
W é‘ N VIEW A-A VIEW B-B TS
HINGE DETAIL 1 HINGE DETAIL 2 Astragal sfrike @ head Astragal strike @ sil RREIAE: B
HINGE DETAIL 2 TX—4038
SHEET _/ ofF 13

R:\A - Projects\Project Folders\Proj 801 - 900\pf895\TX-4038\TX-4038.dwg, 7

© 2009 R.W. BUILDING CONSULTANTS ING.



TON| BANVYLINSNDOD aNIiging m'sd eDOoz QQ

ZS8LL—d # NOILVMLSIONY 40 3LvOIdIL¥3D e SNOISIATY T (e
SHFINIONI TWNOISSI40Md 40 Quvos Swxal 0 M
L616°650°C18 'ON Ul SindNGEna M3 | IYNLYIONINON 135007 G3SIA3Y| 90/82/9 | | Q| v = .:S,._ S .,.r._
GBSEE 14 O9MIDA 052 Xo8 "O'd \Su@. 'ATIWASSY HO Luvd | v | 31vadn NOLLYNIYAI 1oNdodd 1dl| 60/42/2 | 2 & _.Nn. -4k
"ONI ‘SINVLINSNOD ONIGIING = . g | Bh
a3zvio—-Hsni4d 8.9 Wl &5 Ele X
czivoL# T'd SvXIL TANI SSY19 ALINIML @ M 6l |E I
‘3'd ‘IpIWYSsS ‘4 uopuAk :Ag peJpdeid sjuewnosog 11oNaodd g o W m m &
£L08°1 |T|V_
|
O :
LOMWHDS -
Ew " o
£ 3 D
¢ i
3% 3 °
o~
Y F
* 970 |
: 4
<
[l =4 gy 5
b, - |B
. 85
{5
» 35
kg
m = o
i3 03
an ~r o
o]
= ._mNO. —
Wy
a0
=
=
3 . 3
= ZEL S Q
o ..N ac oz e i
T uj i = [~
= 5 9 4\ Q S =
a a p o
e N w2 4 ta 2 = =
& Els = 800 Eo o= o =
(=) ¢ g2 o - 8 :
800 =|° h B a O
| O LLTE © © ®
— _.mm._ o — JLE0 —
\IA ST j
- 007 -
- 5 5
P 1lo o) S 2
= gl
S O O . = =
— (L] 2
% = d o & 2le
- o - 9 = . =0
® ® 2 8¢
= o=
Lr:_o_ Y

8 ‘BmMp'E0b-X1\BE0H-X1\5684c\006 - T08 [0ld\siapjod 18(0id\s10a{0d - Y\:y



TAON| SLNVLINSNDOIJ SNIdINg "m'y 6002 (@]

ZS8Ll—d # NOILWVALSIOZYN 40 ILVOIAILYIO SNOISIAGY .
SRS TOlssabRd 2o o ’ S0 WIVALSY WinaNd u},m_ 38NLVIONINON 135%201 G3SIA3Y mowWMmm mz Slulz|?| ® H_
LBLB°ESA'CLE 'ON euoyd T . M)
S6SEE 14 OOMIDA 0SZ Xo@ 'O'd XTGNISSY 50 18vd | v |31vadn NOLYNIvA3 1ondodd 1ai 60/zz/2 | Z | | == .98
@ N[Z ;¥
‘ONI ‘SINVLINSNOD ONIGIING <3 e | 9_
3ZY19-HSNT4 8,9 S |ilgle x
CZLPOLF ‘3'd Swxal TANI SSY19 ALINIEL i m él|E m
‘I'd ‘IPlWIYDS ‘4 uopuil :Ag pelodeliy sjuswinoog :1oNnaodd HAEIHE m @

Z=5 szvor 319
hresas sessnsee saecemkarasss synans :
7 LGIANHOS NOANAY &

..... MMAERSEIISEN S S m
i b\ N e E
& ¥ N m idz E W
oS Vet . 52
S BE &
N? “C. HU =V 52 : m
S LR e : S =
i | i E R HA.
e} & £ Sy S
= als = Ol|=
wouos - ol 2 37
wouo9g e m ;
: ﬁ m s ==
3 == *
o~ | |
! “ 050 @ 060 —=| |~

18.50"

26.50"

33.125"

LATCH (BLIND HOLE)

ALUMINUM ASTRAGAL

1.75"
®

By Endura Products

VIEW A-A
Aluminum Astragal Assemily

5.50"

2.50" —=|
6'8 ALUMINUM ASTRAGAL ASSEMBLY
By Endura Products

DEAD BOLT (THRU HOLE)

- W0 \l._ _l|

26.75"

W
W

b

A\

SLIDE BOLT ROD

18.75"
MATL: Steel

r— 19.63"
I]

275" —=
3.75"
10.75"

V-V

dol

6 ‘BMP'8E0F-X1\BE0H-X1\56810\006 - T0 [0id\siapjod 1af01d\s1raf0ld - W\



‘AN SLINVLINSNOJ aNIaTing "Mm'd 6002 @)

ZSBLL—4 # NOLVMISIORN 40 FLVOIILNIO 5 SNOISIAIY Ao
SHIINIONT TYNOISSIJONd 40 QMvoE SYX3L w| . )
b —— S0 T2l Sil M3 | IUNLYIONINON 1354007 G3SIA3N| 90/82/9 | | Q| Y] < m o 1_
S6SEE 14 OOMIDA OSZ X8 ‘O'd \S@ﬁ 'ATEWISSY MO ldvd | Tv [31vadn NOLLYNTYAI 1ONdoMd 1dl| 60/22/L | € =) M 5 9|2
"ONI ‘SLNVLINSNOD ONIGIING QI2VI9-HSA14 8.9 W | s 2 v_A w_
= ¢ . n|2 E
——re TINI SSY19 ALINISL aldlglz| |B
‘3'd IPIUYDS °J Uopuk]  :Ag pedbdeld sjuswinoog 110NA0¥d S|R[8|5]|5 &
i o
<
g :
o b= n)
m U
R :wm m N.-
_ + = 1 X
= 2 <
— (=] [
. = - __" &l
I 3= = <t/ c
— << J\ ul=
U= =&
S— S (®
WOoL 09 @
o
o
oD
| 1|
L ] * Ll
&
— o
S
Il = __@_
e = L} @ =
8 £
™~ ©
N 2
= ) ° A
& @5
= el 123
3 o 5
I Q |2
2 g
b
. _ e .
5 >
i
Nl
. Uzl <
T 2| =
r ik m "
=
I m.m o
\— mv m (=n} — ﬁ
= ¥ =
5 s
<
— o
E 0
O
T
=)
(0’
T
.
o : _U °
O
Il o ....An
2 el
=i @
a8 | 25
& |
=) 2=
= ==
| L@
in T
™ A\ .
& [ ﬂ
-] r -]
1l o
(o]
5 f
-
5T
= | L] = N L
8 P N | P
] a-9 —= = g9
dOlL

0T ‘BMP'8E0H-X1\BE0H-X1\G6840\006 - T08 [01d\519p|o4 13(01\s109M0.d - W\:y



TON| SLNVLINSNDOD aNiaTing "m'd 6008

ZSBLI—d # NOWVHLSIORY 40 3LVOLILNID o SNOISIAZY o
SYIINIONI TYNOISS3H0¥d 40 QuvOS SvXal 0 M
1616'689°CL8 FON SUOUd SR WORISY JAd M3 | UNLYIONIWON 135001 G3SIARM| 90/82/9 | L || < 2] 2l
: [ = L
SESEE “1d OOMIPA O€Z X0 ‘O'd \S&@« ATEWISSY d0 Lavd | v [31vadn NOILVNIVAI LoNadoyd IdLl 60/.2/L | 2 = wP <
ONI ‘SINVLINSNOD ONIGTING oy g |-
a3zv19-HSN14 8,9 of |E|gle X
SEOI o S TINI SSYT9 ALINISL oldlg|2lE |8
‘A'd IPILYSS 'd UOPUAT  :hg pedpdesd sjusLUnDoq :19Naoyd HEIHEE b
b
- ﬁ
o“ WG48 |.T_ _‘|
3
(=]
@ —
)
=
~
5
<
O
P — L
WOLIOg =
=dlin
O~
[==][=e]
cHg o
Sl
==
| . y ®
o L
s L
i
)
o
(o]
)
e
! T % T[] i
o
o
T
=
T
o | Q
M |~
<5
S <
= 3 59
m oy 2
s M~ na i
Jlm < T 3T
e | .W, :..l.l =
A —
. m|.E
A <|t— @
m &
d| 3
\ :
(-
2 ]
2 X = |
- -
Nl Q . SN i S
[ -
i
T
=
T
O >
= =
2 4
o L v|<
0 [a) Ol
) <
[ ~ ° W (©]
Wl
> ps
5 vy
.% <C
y S)
S &
in
N
o
[a]
i <
P
- =l
: )y 3
<f L=
| 5 . wmw
Py
20
dOlL

TT ‘BMP'8E0L-XL\BEOH-XL\S684A\006 - T08 [o1d\s1apiod 1aloud\safod - vy



TON| SBLNVYATIASNDOD 9NIGTINE MY 6002 ()]

TSBLL—d # NOWVMLSIOSN 40 3LvOIdILNED T SNOISIAZY :
SHRANIENa Tynosaona =0 devos sk STl30 WIVHISY VENAT0D M3 | 3UNIVIONIWON 1353007 G3SIATY mowmmmm on S| = P B_
LB16'659°CI8 #ON euoud : ) M
S6SEC 14 OOMIDA OSZ Xog O'd &@. "ATEW3SSY MO Ldvd | v | 31¥0dn NOWYNTYAI 1ONdodd Idl| 60/zz/2 | 2 W m .98
*ONI *SINVLINSNOD ONIaING T W . g v_A m_
- : ) W m o=
ﬂN._..vD_.* ‘'d sSYx3L % I_L.?: MMSQ tmz___wt.. E M o | ¥ W m
"3'd "IPIWYDS 4 UOPUA]  :Ag pedodedy sjusWNoOQ 110naodd HEITHEE %
it .
Z5 gz1p04 ..?w
Dhasasreransayonassressissrentunsaionee
2 LOIWHOS 4 NOONAT 2
g il el
AR g ;& :
O ] a4
3 9% el & Cn e &:@_.\W
wﬁwﬂmﬁ....@;.....,.,,.ﬁwm. WOLIOg T
T 40 2 .
et L i
o Q
by ] g
(-
5
. ﬂ . L o
) ® w-I..v a
i -
* ~ =5
~0
1
H 1
nﬂ |
t
o ol
...nM (3p]
o3
o |
® — ® as
— X i
L Lo =
_ 0 S g 5
> 5|lc®°
2 o5
T | aly 2
] RO R
5 * ‘ =[oz
7 A S17°0 ~—
[==]
— I
. | NE ©
(==}
! : 9l 3
©y
| 1 g 2
. | <o
wn ° s (U] e
w <| £
=3 >
) 2 5
§ iy £
; S|& 2
1 a3
o s als
— L1 < =|2
2 T S |2
:
‘ F W . m
= <
_ E
@)
o
m)
<
L
0O
£
|
e — W..Uu ™ ;.IIIEL :mN N == m
{ ._m_.N._. Vll| M
i BNy
- =3
Pu B B
in =|o
H O
L] ﬁ E.ld e n_...r_.....u. Mm
* ~
= * H [ Y : —
2R A
Q — J—
401 a-a

2T ‘BMP8E0-X1\BEOH-X1\5684d\006 - 108 [o1d\s1apjod 18loid\s1oafold - W\



R:\A - Projects\Project Folders\Proj 801 - 900\pf895\TX-4038\TX-4038.dwg, 13

3. Concrete anchor table:

CONCRETE ANCHOR NOTES:

edge distance and center distance requirements.

- Substitution of equal concrete anchors from a different supplier may have different

Concrete anchor locations at the corners may be adjusted to maintain the min.
edge distance to mortar joints. If concrete anchor locations noted as "MAX. ON
CENTER" must be adjusted to maintain the min. edge distance to mortar joints,

addifional concrete anchors may be required to ensure the "MAX. ON CENTER"

dimensions are not exceeded.

Lyndon F. Schmidt, P.E
TEXAS P.E. #104123

P.O. Box 230 Valrico FL. 33595
Phone Neo.: 813.859.9197

BUILDING CONSULTANTS, INC.
TEXAS BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION # F—11852

o :
g
s
W 3/16" 1-3/4" 2.5/8" 2-1/4" p §
ELCO 3/16" 1-3/4" 1" & £
8
BILL OF MATERIALS
ITEM] DESCRIPTION MATERIAL _|ITEM] DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
A | 2X HEADER FRAMING SG >= 0.42 WOOD 36 | GLAZING COMPOUND SILICONE . "
B | 2X FRAMING SG >= 0.42 WOOD 39 | FIBERGLASS SKIN 0.079" MIN. THICKNESS (Fy = 5,203 PSI MIN.) FIBERGLASS Ew Sp
G | MAX. 1/4" SHIM SPACE WOOD 40 | #8 X 1-1/8" SELF THREDING SCREW STEEL ;,g ez
1 [#10 X3 PFHWS STEEL 41 | POLYPROPYLENE & PVC COMBINATION GLAZING SPACER POLY. 21 |, §§
K | #9X2"PFH WS STEEL 42 | ALUMINUM & BUTYL SPACER SYSTEM ALUM./BUTYL 22 g . 3
L | #8X 2-1/2" PFH WS STEEL 43 | PVC & ALUMINUM SPACER SYSTEM PVC/ ALUM. e |3 °0
P | 3/16"X 2-3/4"ELCO OR ITW PFH CONCRETE SCREW STEEL 60 | SIDELITE SPACER - OUTSWING PVC } §-fg 2 2%
Q | 3/16"X 3-1/4"ELCO OR ITW PFH CONCRETE SCREW STEEL 61 | SIDELITE SPACER - INSWING PVC o %
2 | STRIKE JAMB - FINGER-JOINT PINE - $G >= 0.42 WOOD 62 | QUARTER ROUND WOOD 5 E
3 | HINGE JAMB - FINGER-JOINT PINE - SG >= 0.42 WOOD 63 | #8 X 2-1/4" PFH SCREW STEEL & &
4 | HEAD - FINGER-JOINT PINE - G >= 0.42 WOOD 65 | #10 X 2" PFH SCREW STEEL ek
5 | INSWING THRESHOLD ALUMINUM W/ COMPOSITE SUBSTRATE ALUMINUM | 46 | SIDELITE PANEL - SEE SIDELITE PANEL DETAIL SHEET FOR CONSTRUCTION DETAILS _ -
6 | DOOR BOTTOM SWEEP PVC 70 | LVL SIDELITE STILE POPLAR =
7 | DOOR PANEL - SEE DOOR PANEL DETAIL SHEET FOR CONSTRUCTION DETAILS - 71 | LVL SIDELITE TOP RAIL POPLAR £|%
8 | #6 X 1-1/4 PFH DRYWALL SCREW STEEL 72 | LVL SIDELITE BOTIOM RAIL POPLAR 2|8
12 | WEATHER STRIP QEBD450 Q-LON - 50 | FLUSHBOLT BAR STEEL s -
18 | 3.983" X 4.0" HINGE MIN 0.098" THICK STEEL 51 | 4-3/4" LENGTH TOP BOLT RETAINER HDPE 3% B
19 [ SILLKEY PC/ASA 52 | 9-8/4" LENGTH TOP BOLT RETAINER ALUMINUM SlEl @
21 | LOCK [SEE LOCK & DEADBOLT RATINGS CHARIT) STEEL 53 | #8 X 1-3/4" PFH SMS STEEL 515 o
22 | DEADBOLT (SEE LOCK & DEADBOLT RATINGS CHART] STEEL 54 | ASTRAGAL STRIKE @ HEAD STEEL =&
23 | STRIKE PLATE STEEL 55 | ASTRAGAL BY ENDURA PRODUCT ALUMINUM 2|5
23A | DEADBOLT PLATE STEEL 56 | ASTRAGAL STRIKE @ SILL STEEL =I5
24 | #9 X 5/8 PFH WS STEEL 57 | SLIDE BOLT ROD STEEL E =
25 | OUTSWING HIGH-DAM THRESHOLD ALUMINUM W/ COMPOSITE SUBSTRATE ALUM./ COMP. | 58 | ASTRAGAL BY TRC ALUMINUM Q9
26 | #9 X 1" PFH WS STEEL 59 | ASTRAGAL CHANNEL BY TRC ALUMINUM NNE
27 | OUTSWING THRESHOLD ALUMINUM W/ COMPOSITE SUBSTRATE ALUM./ COMP. | 67 | PVC ASTRAGAL BY TRC PVC alus I
30 | LATCH STILE-SG >= 0.42 LVL/PVC 68 | ASTRAGAL CHANNEL BY TRC DIE CASTZINC ~[-|2
31 | LVL LOCK BLOCK POPLAR 69 | #8 x 2" PFH SCREW DIE CAST ZINC bATE: 8,/29,/05
32 |HINGE STILE - SG >= 0.42 LVL/PVC 80 | EXTRUDED ALUMINUM ASTRAGAL BY COLUMBIA ALUM. PROD. ALUMINUM SaE  NTS,
33 | TOP RAIL - POPLAR LVL & WPC COMBINATION POPLAR/WPC | 81 | #8 X 2-1/2" PFH WS STEEL e an Wh
34 | BOTTIOM RAIL - POPLAR LVL & WPC COMBINATION POPLAR/WPC | 82 | TOP FLUSHBOLT RETAINER 6063-T5 ALUM. /STEEL ——r
35 | LITE FRAME PC/ASA 83 | BOTTOM FLUSHBOLT RETAINER 6063-T5 ALUM. /STEEL g
84 | 5/16'Q X 20" LONG FLUSHBOLT ROD STEEL TX—4038

sHEET 13 oF 13

. © 2009 R.W. BUILDING CONSULTANTS ING.



